Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Be sure to read the “Safety Precautions” on page 4
and the “Precautions for All Limit Switches”.
Model Number Structure
Model Number Legend
1. Number of Plungers
2: 2 plungers
3: 3 plungers
4: 4 plungers
5: 5 plungers
6: 6 plungers
2. Actuator
1: Bevel plunger
2: Roller plunger
3. Switch Box
1: Flange switch box with two conduit holes on
the side
2: Flange switch box with four conduit holes
4: Non-flange switch box with two conduit holes
on the side
5: Non-flange switch box with four conduit holes
4. Scraper
1: NBR scraper
2: FPM scraper
5. Contact
None: 10 A (standard)
A: 0.1 A (micro load)
6. Ground Terminal
None: Without ground terminal
E: With ground terminal
1 2 3 4    5    6
VB-@@@@@@
Ordering Information
List of Models
Note: 1. Other than the above models, minute load models switching 0.1 A are
available. When ordering a minute load model, add the suffix A to the
model number (i.e., VB-2211A for example).
2. SC connectors can be connected to VB models.
3. Models with ground terminals are also available. When ordering a ground
terminal model, add the suffix E to the model number (i.e., VB-2211E for
example).
* Since the actuator is incorporated into the monoblock switch, the actuator cannot
be replaced.
Replaceable Switch Unit
Shape of box
Actuator * Conduit Model
Two on the
side
VB-2211 VB-2241
VB-3211 VB-3241
VB-4211 VB-4241
VB-5211 VB-5241
VB-6211 VB-6241
Four
VB-2221 VB-2251
VB-3221 VB-3251
VB-4221 VB-4251
VB-5221 VB-5251
VB-6221 VB-6251
Two on the
side
VB-2111 VB-2141
VB-3111 VB-3141
VB-4111 VB-4141
VB-5111 VB-5141
VB-6111 ---
Four
VB-2121 VB-2151
VB-3121 VB-3151
VB-4121 VB-4151
VB-5121 ---
VB-6121 ---
Rating Model
Standard load model VB-S101N